Manual Retractable Fittings
SensoGate® WA 131 MH
Innovative manual retractable fitting with easy-to-operate rotary
drive for hygienic applications
For applications in which pneumatic
fittings are not essential, Knick has now
developed the SensoGate® WA 131 MH,
a modern manual sensor lock-gate fully

Sensor mounting wrench, 19 mm ZU 0647
Mounting aid for 20 x 2.5 O-rings ZU 0747
for scraper ring ZU 0746
Bellows (version for liquid
electrolyte sensors) ZU 0739
Protective cap (version for sensors
with polymeric electrolyte) ZU 0759
Material Certificate 3.1 ZU 0708
Air supply for pressurized sensors, 0.5 … 4 bar ZU 0670/1
for pressurized sensors, 1 … 7 bar ZU 0670/2
Hose, 20 m
(extension for ZU 0670) ZU 0713
Safety weld-in socket, straight,
40 mm
for tank wall ZU 0717
for pipe, DN 50 ZU 0717/DN50
for pipe, DN 65 ZU 0717/DN65
for pipe, DN 80 ZU 0717/DN80
for pipe, DN 100 ZU 0717/DN100
Safety weld-in socket, beveled,
15°, 40 mm
for tank wall ZU 0718
for pipe, DN 50 ZU 0718/DN50
for pipe, DN 65 ZU 0718/DN65
for pipe, DN 80 ZU 0718/DN80
for pipe, DN 100 ZU 0718/DN100
Retainer clamp for 25 mm
socket
ZU 0818